O 00 N O Ul B WN B

DWW WWWWWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNIERPRPRRRERIRRRRPPR
O OO N O U B WNRPEPO OVWNOUDWNEREROWVWOONOOUWURAWNIERO

5/5/2012

Gastineau Channel Little League

April 28, 2012
April 28,2012
May 2, 2012
May 3, 2012
May 5, 2012
May 5, 2012
May 9, 2012
May 10, 2012
May 12, 2012
May 12, 2012
May 16, 2012
May 17, 2012
May 19, 2012
May 19, 2012
May 23, 2012
May 24, 2012
May 29, 2012
May 30, 2012
May 30, 2012
May 31, 2012
June 2, 2012
June 2, 2012
June 4, 2012
June 4, 2012
June 6, 2012
June 6, 2012
June 9, 2012
June 9, 2012
June 11, 2012
June 11, 2012
June 13, 2012
June 13, 2012
June 16, 2012
June 16, 2012
June 18, 2012
June 18, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 20, 2012
June 23, 2012
June 23, 2012

2012 Baseball Game Only Schedule

Sat
Sat
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Wed
Thu
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sat
Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Sat
Sat
Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Sat
Sat
Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Sat
Sat

Triple A Division

16 Game Season (5 Teams)

12:00pm
3:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

Indians- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Royals- AAA
Reds- AAA
Indians- AAA
Mets- AAA
Mets- AAA
Royals- AAA
Reds- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Mets- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Indians- AAA
Royals- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Indians- AAA
Mets- AAA
Royals- AAA
Reds- AAA
Indians- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Royals- AAA
Reds- AAA
Indians- AAA
Mets- AAA
Royals- AAA
Mets- AAA
Reds- AAA
Cubs- AAA

Reds- AAA
Mets- AAA
Indians- AAA

Cubs- AAA

Royals- AAA

Cubs- AAA

Indians- AAA
Reds- AAA
Mets- AAA
Royals- AAA
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Visitors
Reds- AAA
Mets- AAA
Indians- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Reds- AAA
Royals- AAA
Indians- AAA
Reds- AAA
Mets- AAA
Royals- AAA
Indians- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Reds- AAA
Royals- AAA
Mets- AAA
Indians- AAA
Mets- AAA
Reds- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Royals- AAA
Reds- AAA
Mets- AAA
Indians- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Royals- AAA
Reds- AAA
Indians- AAA
Mets- AAA
Royals- AAA
Indians- AAA
Cubs- AAA
Royals- AAA
Reds- AAA
Mets- AAA
Indians- AAA
Mets- AAA
Royals- AAA
Reds- AAA
Cubs- AAA

Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB
Triple A - BB

MF1
MF2
MF2
MF1
MF1
MF2
MF2
MF1
MF1
MF2
MF2
MF1
MF2
MF1
MF2
MF1
AVl
MF1
MF2
AVl
MF1
MF2
MF1
MF2
MF1
MF2
MF1
MF2
MF1
MF2
MF1
MF2
MF1
MF2
MF1
MF2
MF1
MF2
MF1
MF2



