Gastineau Channel Little League 2012 Baseball Game Only Schedule

Triple A Division

16 Game Season (5 Teams)

Game	Date	Day	Time	Home	Visitors	League	Field
1	April 28, 2012	Sat	12:00pm	Indians- AAA	Reds- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
2	April 28, 2012	Sat	3:00pm	Cubs- AAA	Mets- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
3	May 2, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Royals- AAA	Indians- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
4	May 3, 2012	Thu	6:00pm	Reds- AAA	Cubs- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
5	May 5, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Indians- AAA	Reds- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
6	May 5, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Mets- AAA	Royals- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
7	May 9, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Mets- AAA	Indians- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
8	May 10, 2012	Thu	6:00pm	Royals- AAA	Reds- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
9	May 12, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Reds- AAA	Mets- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
10	May 12, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Cubs- AAA	Royals- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
11	May 16, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Cubs- AAA	Indians- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
12	May 17, 2012	Thu	6:00pm	Mets- AAA	Cubs- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
13	May 19, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Cubs- AAA	Reds- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
14	May 19, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Indians- AAA	Royals- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
15	May 23, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Royals- AAA	Mets- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
16	May 24, 2012	Thu	6:00pm	Cubs- AAA	Indians- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
17	May 29, 2012	Tue	6:00pm	Indians- AAA	Mets- AAA	Triple A - BB	AV1
18	May 30, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Mets- AAA	Reds- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
19	May 30, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Royals- AAA	Cubs- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
20	May 31, 2012	Thu	6:00pm	Reds- AAA	Royals- AAA	Triple A - BB	AV1
21	June 2, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Indians- AAA	Reds- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
22	June 2, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Cubs- AAA	Mets- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
23	June 4, 2012	Mon	6:00pm	Royals- AAA	Indians- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
24	June 4, 2012	Mon	6:00pm	Reds- AAA	Cubs- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
25	June 6, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Indians- AAA	Cubs- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
26	June 6, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Mets- AAA	Royals- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
27	June 9, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Royals- AAA	Reds- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
28	June 9, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Mets- AAA	Indians- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
29	June 11, 2012	Mon	6:00pm	Reds- AAA	Mets- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
30	June 11, 2012	Mon	6:00pm	Cubs- AAA	Royals- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
31	June 13, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Reds- AAA	Indians- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
32	June 13, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Mets- AAA	Cubs- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
33	June 16, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Indians- AAA	Royals- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
34	June 16, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Cubs- AAA	Reds- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
35	June 18, 2012	Mon	6:00pm	Royals- AAA	Mets- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
36	June 18, 2012	Mon	6:00pm	Cubs- AAA	Indians- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
37	June 20, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Indians- AAA	Mets- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
38	June 20, 2012	Wed	6:00pm	Reds- AAA	Royals- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2
39	June 23, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Mets- AAA	Reds- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF1
40	June 23, 2012	Sat	1:00pm	Royals- AAA	Cubs- AAA	Triple A - BB	MF2

5/5/2012 Page 1 of 1